TIPP-MONROE CABLE ACCESS COMMISSION, INC.

4 % E. Main Street, Tipp City, OH

45371
Phone : 937-667-8622
e-mail: admin@kittv.org

Streaming Videos: www.kittv.org

WEEK STARTING: WEDNESDAY, 6/27/2018

DATE TIME

6/27/2018

Wednesday 12:30 AM
1:30 AM
2:00 AM
6:00 AM
7:30 AM
8:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:17 AM
10:30 AM
12:00 PM
12:45 PM
1:35 PM
2:10 PM
3:45 PM
4:47 PM
5:20 PM
6:40 PM
7:05 PM
7:30 PM
8:30 PM
9:30 PM

6/28/2018

Thursday 12:00 AM
6:00 AM
7:30 AM
9:45 AM
10:00 AM
10:35 AM
10:57 AM
11:53 AM
12:05 PM

PROGRAM NAME

MCSWD: Reduce Runoff 1-4

MCSWD: What Is Soil?

Tipp City Council Meeting

Monroe Township Meeting

Gary Bower - Golf Tips 10/25/17

Tipp Memories

Arts Council - Windows on Tippecanoe
Arts Council - TCAC Todd Sonnanstine
TC City Council

Exercise - Body Rock With Melissa Hock
WACO - Tuskegee Airman, Harold Brown
Memorial Day 2018

Tipp Critters - Tim Harrison

Library - China Names

Gary Bower - Golf Tips 12/19/17

In The Fold With Todd Lenz - #2

Darla Darling - Episode 6

MCSWD: Backyard Conservation and You
Community Bible Church

If Tombstones Could Talk 2018

THS Graduation 2018

Public Domain Theater

TC City Council

Board of Education

PSA's, Message Board

EPA: Regional Ozone Action Program
MCSWD: Companion Gardening 2013
WACO - Women of WWII

Legal Ways to Fight Animal Cruelty
Teen Dating Violence Panel Discussion



12:40 PM Fashion For A Cause 2017

1:25 PM Gary Bower - Golf Tips 10/25/17
2:25 PM Library: The Naturopathic Approach
3:25PM Gary Bower - Golf Tips 12/19/17
4:25 PM Gentle Chair Yoga with Marie Fortini
5:25PM THS Graduation 2018
7:05 PM Vets: Spirit of '45
7:25 PM Tipp Memories
8:25 PM Memorial Day 2018
9:15 PM Monroe Township Meeting
6/29/2018
Friday 12:00 AM Public Domain Theater
6:00 AM Monroe Township Meeting
9:00 AM TC City Council
10:30 AM MCSWD: For The Love Of Sludge
10:50 AM MCSWD: Companion Gardening
11:06 AM MCSWD: Cover Crops
11:24 AM Miami Co. Recovery Council - Heroin
1:27 PM Mum Festival: Car Show 2016
1:42 PM Gary Bower - Golf Tips 10/25/17
2:12 PM DREAM - Rescue Defined
3:30 PM Library: The Naturopathic Approach
4:30 PM WACO - Tuskegee Airman, Harold Brown
5:20 PM Legal Ways to Fight Animal Cruelty
5:30 PM Tipp Memories
7:00 PM Board of Education
9:15 PM If Tombstones Could Talk 2018
10:15 PM THS Graduation 2018
6/30/2018
Saturday 6:00 AM PSAs, Message Board
9:00 AM MCSWD: Stormwater and Raingardens 2015
9:27 AM MCSWD: Garbage Islands
10:05 AM MCSWD: Backyard Conservation and You
10:30 AM Monroe Township Meeting
12:00 PM Board Of Education
2:30 PM If Tombstones Could Talk 2018
3:30 PM Public Domain Theater

6:00 PM Born Again



7/1/2018
Sunday

7/2/2018
Monday

7:00 PM
7:30 PM
8:00 PM
9:00 PM
10:30 PM
11:00 PM

8:30 AM
9:00 AM
9:30 AM
10:00 AM
11:00 AM
12:15 PM
1:15PM
1:45 PM
4:00 PM
4:30 PM
6:00 PM
6:30 PM
7:45 PM
9:00 PM
11:00 PM

6:00 AM
9:30 AM
10:05 AM
10:25 PM
12:25 PM
1:01 PM
1:25 PM
1:35 PM
2:37 PM
3:34 PM
4:04 PM
4:54 PM
5:54 PM
6:30 PM

Donkey Ollies: Episode 3

Deeper Studies - Rise of Sin in the Latter Days
Let Us Study Together

TC City Council

Deeper Studies - Rise of Sin in the Latter Days
Public Domain Theater

In Search of the Lord's Way

Deeper Studies - Rise of Sin in the Latter Days
MCSWD: Backyard Conservation and You

St. John's Catholic Church

Community Bible Church

AIG: Noah's Flood: Evidence in Australia

AIG: Did God Create in 6 Literal Days

Board of Education

Gary Bower - Golf Tips 10/25/17

AlG: New Testament and Creation

Deeper Studies - Rise of Sin in the Latter Days
AlG: Geology and Cave Formation

AIG: History of the Scopes Trial

Word Of Deliverance

Public Domain Theater

PSAs, Message Board

Library - Teen Dating Violence

Tipp City Arbor Day 2018

Bookends #14, #15, #16

Down Dog Yoga - Episode 3

MCSWD: Water Quality Practices
MCSWD: Soil To Spoon

If Tombstones Could Talk 2018

Great Miami Recreational Trail (Shook Ver)
Gary Bower - Golf Tips 10/25/17

WACO - Tuskegee Airman, Harold Brown
Motor Sports Mania #1 and #2
Memorial Day 2018

Legal Ways To Fight Animal Cruelty



7/3/2018
Tuesday

6:43 PM
7:43 PM
9:00 PM
12:00 AM

6:00 AM
7:30 AM
9:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:30 AM
10:45 AM
11:05 AM
11:45 AM
12:35 PM
1:00 PM
2:30 PM
3:00 PM
4:40 PM
5:15 PM
6:30 PM
7:30 PM
8:00 PM
9:00 PM

MCSWD: Reduce Runoff 1-4

Historical Society - Underground RR Quilts
PSAs, Message Board

Public Domain Theater

TC City Council

PSAs, Message Board

Gary Bower - Golf Tips 10/25/17
Motor Sports Mania #1

Veterans - Roping with Barry Goforth
MCSWD: Cover Crops

MCSWD: What Is Soil?

WACO - Tuskegee Airman, Harold Brown
Schools - Lego Collections of Machines
Monroe Township Meeting

Motor Sports Mania #2

Tipp Foundation Memories #1, #2, #3
Memorial Day 2018

Vets - The Secret War Museum
Outreach For Animals - Manatees
Sports Mania #3

WACO - Women of WWII

PSAs, Message Board



