

TIPP-MONROE CABLE ACCESS COMMISSION, INC.

4 ½ E. Main Street, Tipp City, OH

45371

Phone : 937-667-8622

e-mail: admin@kittv.org

Streaming Videos: www.kittv.org

WEEK STARTING: WEDNESDAY, 6/27/2018

DATE	TIME	PROGRAM NAME
6/27/2018		
Wednesday		
	12:30 AM	MCSWD: Reduce Runoff 1-4
	1:30 AM	MCSWD: What Is Soil?
	2:00 AM	Tipp City Council Meeting
	6:00 AM	Monroe Township Meeting
	7:30 AM	Gary Bower - Golf Tips 10/25/17
	8:00 AM	Tipp Memories
	9:00 AM	Arts Council - Windows on Tippecanoe
	9:17 AM	Arts Council - TCAC Todd Sonnanstine
	10:30 AM	TC City Council
	12:00 PM	Exercise - Body Rock With Melissa Hock
	12:45 PM	WACO - Tuskegee Airman, Harold Brown
	1:35 PM	Memorial Day 2018
	2:10 PM	Tipp Critters - Tim Harrison
	3:45 PM	Library - China Names
	4:47 PM	Gary Bower - Golf Tips 12/19/17
	5:20 PM	In The Fold With Todd Lenz - #2
	6:40 PM	Darla Darling - Episode 6
	7:05 PM	MCSWD: Backyard Conservation and You
	7:30 PM	Community Bible Church
	8:30 PM	If Tombstones Could Talk 2018
	9:30 PM	THS Graduation 2018

6/28/2018

Thursday		
	12:00 AM	Public Domain Theater
	6:00 AM	TC City Council
	7:30 AM	Board of Education
	9:45 AM	PSA's, Message Board
	10:00 AM	EPA: Regional Ozone Action Program
	10:35 AM	MCSWD: Companion Gardening 2013
	10:57 AM	WACO - Women of WWII
	11:53 AM	Legal Ways to Fight Animal Cruelty
	12:05 PM	Teen Dating Violence Panel Discussion

12:40 PM	Fashion For A Cause 2017
1:25 PM	Gary Bower - Golf Tips 10/25/17
2:25 PM	Library: The Naturopathic Approach
3:25 PM	Gary Bower - Golf Tips 12/19/17
4:25 PM	Gentle Chair Yoga with Marie Fortini
5:25 PM	THS Graduation 2018
7:05 PM	Vets: Spirit of '45
7:25 PM	Tipp Memories
8:25 PM	Memorial Day 2018
9:15 PM	Monroe Township Meeting

6/29/2018

Friday

12:00 AM	Public Domain Theater
6:00 AM	Monroe Township Meeting
9:00 AM	TC City Council
10:30 AM	MCSWD: For The Love Of Sludge
10:50 AM	MCSWD: Companion Gardening
11:06 AM	MCSWD: Cover Crops
11:24 AM	Miami Co. Recovery Council - Heroin
1:27 PM	Mum Festival: Car Show 2016
1:42 PM	Gary Bower - Golf Tips 10/25/17
2:12 PM	DREAM - Rescue Defined
3:30 PM	Library: The Naturopathic Approach
4:30 PM	WACO - Tuskegee Airman, Harold Brown
5:20 PM	Legal Ways to Fight Animal Cruelty
5:30 PM	Tipp Memories
7:00 PM	Board of Education
9:15 PM	If Tombstones Could Talk 2018
10:15 PM	THS Graduation 2018

6/30/2018

Saturday

6:00 AM	PSAs, Message Board
9:00 AM	MCSWD: Stormwater and Raingardens 2015
9:27 AM	MCSWD: Garbage Islands
10:05 AM	MCSWD: Backyard Conservation and You
10:30 AM	Monroe Township Meeting
12:00 PM	Board Of Education
2:30 PM	If Tombstones Could Talk 2018
3:30 PM	Public Domain Theater
6:00 PM	Born Again

7:00 PM	Donkey Ollies: Episode 3
7:30 PM	Deeper Studies - Rise of Sin in the Latter Days
8:00 PM	Let Us Study Together
9:00 PM	TC City Council
10:30 PM	Deeper Studies - Rise of Sin in the Latter Days
11:00 PM	Public Domain Theater

7/1/2018

Sunday

8:30 AM	In Search of the Lord's Way
9:00 AM	Deeper Studies - Rise of Sin in the Latter Days
9:30 AM	MCSWD: Backyard Conservation and You
10:00 AM	St. John's Catholic Church
11:00 AM	Community Bible Church
12:15 PM	AIG: Noah's Flood: Evidence in Australia
1:15 PM	AIG: Did God Create in 6 Literal Days
1:45 PM	Board of Education
4:00 PM	Gary Bower - Golf Tips 10/25/17
4:30 PM	AIG: New Testament and Creation
6:00 PM	Deeper Studies - Rise of Sin in the Latter Days
6:30 PM	AIG: Geology and Cave Formation
7:45 PM	AIG: History of the Scopes Trial
9:00 PM	Word Of Deliverance
11:00 PM	Public Domain Theater

7/2/2018

Monday

6:00 AM	PSAs, Message Board
9:30 AM	Library - Teen Dating Violence
10:05 AM	Tipp City Arbor Day 2018
10:25 PM	Bookends #14, #15, #16
12:25 PM	Down Dog Yoga - Episode 3
1:01 PM	MCSWD: Water Quality Practices
1:25 PM	MCSWD: Soil To Spoon
1:35 PM	If Tombstones Could Talk 2018
2:37 PM	Great Miami Recreational Trail (Shook Ver)
3:34 PM	Gary Bower - Golf Tips 10/25/17
4:04 PM	WACO - Tuskegee Airman, Harold Brown
4:54 PM	Motor Sports Mania #1 and #2
5:54 PM	Memorial Day 2018
6:30 PM	Legal Ways To Fight Animal Cruelty

6:43 PM	MCSWD: Reduce Runoff 1-4
7:43 PM	Historical Society - Underground RR Quilts
9:00 PM	PSAs, Message Board
12:00 AM	Public Domain Theater

7/3/2018

Tuesday

6:00 AM	TC City Council
7:30 AM	PSAs, Message Board
9:00 AM	Gary Bower - Golf Tips 10/25/17
10:00 AM	Motor Sports Mania #1
10:30 AM	Veterans - Roping with Barry Goforth
10:45 AM	MCSWD: Cover Crops
11:05 AM	MCSWD: What Is Soil?
11:45 AM	WACO - Tuskegee Airman, Harold Brown
12:35 PM	Schools - Lego Collections of Machines
1:00 PM	Monroe Township Meeting
2:30 PM	Motor Sports Mania #2
3:00 PM	Tipp Foundation Memories #1, #2, #3
4:40 PM	Memorial Day 2018
5:15 PM	Vets - The Secret War Museum
6:30 PM	Outreach For Animals - Manatees
7:30 PM	Sports Mania #3
8:00 PM	WACO - Women of WWII
9:00 PM	PSAs, Message Board